SYLVANIA Luminaire
ValueLED™ Wide Selectable Wrap
Specifications and Certifications
LEDLUM076   5-20
Application
The SYLVANIA ValueLED Wide Selectable Wrap maximizes
the energy savings of LED technology by also adding an

C US
ETL CLASSIFIED
Ordering Guide
LEDWIDEWRAP / 48 UNV / D / 8 / SC2 / WH / M
Product Name
LED Wide Wrap
 Power
48 = 48 Watts
Voltage
UNV = Universal
(120-277V)
 Dimmable CRI
8 = 80
Selectable Color
Temperature
3000K/4000K/5000K
Finish
WH = White
M = Motion
Sensor
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
LEDWIDEWRAP/48UNV/D/8/SC2/WH/M 50,000 5500 2000 5600 8 $44 25x